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Сборные команды России
по спортивному ориентированию оегом на сезон 2001 г.

№
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Фамилия, имя
Новиков Валентин
Климов Игорь
Ефимов Роман
Детков Сергей
Щербаков Александр
Наумов Павел
Рябкин Максим
Давыдов Максим
Фадеев Евгений
Павилайнен Алексей

Год рожд.
1974
1976
1976
1979
1977
1979
1975
1976
1975
1971

Территория
Белгородская обл.
Брянская обл.
Белгородская обл.
Санкт-Петербург
Воронежская обл.
Москва
Москва
Самарская обл.
Свердловская обл.
Респ. Карелия

ФИО тренера
Новиков Ю.С.
Алмазов Ю.А.
Алмазов Ю.А.
Гуреев М.В.
Стекольщиков А.
Глаголева О.Л.
Костылев В. В.

МУЖЧИНЫ

Бильдин С. И., Лысенков С. И.
Маркин В. П.
Матвеев С. В.
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Переляева Татьяна
Смолик Дарья
Костылева Татьяна
Михалко Ирина
Томан (Плетнева) Наталья
Красноярова Людмила
Ситдикова Алия
Воронина Елена
Яксанова Татьяна
Войтенко Александра

Панасенко Николай
Лайшев Алексей
Глухарев Василий
Гаврилов Евгений
Болотов Сергей
Сычев Дмитрий
Меренцов Сергей
Райлян Андрей
Елин Александр
Мамлеев Михаил

Лосева Мария
Съедина Юлия
Тихонова Зоя
Галкина Галина
Балахонкина Елена
Кузнецова Елизавета
Лозинская Светлана
Либо Марина
Либо Наталья
Жукова Ирина

1980
1980
1980
1967
1972
1982
1976
1977
1967
1970

1980
1980
1980
1977
1975
1980
1979
1975
1980
1975

1980
1980
1980
1979
1977
1978
1975
1978
1978
1975

Москва
Красноярский кр.
Москва
Респ. Карелия
Самарская обл.
Нижегородская обл.
Смоленская обл.
Хабаровский кр.
Ивановская обл.
Санкт-Петербург

Тверская обл.
Псковская обл.
Респ. Башкортостан
Москва
Респ. Башкортостан
Нижегородская обл.
Красноярский кр.
Краснодарский кр.
Нижегородская обл.
Санкт-Петербург

Москва
Пермская обл.
Москва
Алтайский кр.
Самарская обл.
Санкт-Петербург
Респ. Карелия
Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург
Волгоградская обл.

Костылев В. В.
Аксенова Л. И.
Костылев В. В.
Сандальнев А.М., Матвеев С
Лысенков С. И.
Цыпнятова В. И.
Воронов Ю. С., Хвостовский
Семенчуков Ю.Н.
Рожнов А.Е.
Самостоятельно

!Ы — МОЛОДЕЖНЫЙ СОСТАВ
Павлов Е.В.
Никитин В. А.
Лукьянов Ю.М.
Слободник С.Г.
Прохорова Е.А.
Сычева Н.Б.
Тарасенко П. В.
Подолян А.Ф.
Глазырин О.В.
Волков К. В.

Ы — МОЛОДЕЖНЫЙ СОСТАВ
Лосев А. С.
Новиков Ю.С.
Десинова И. А., Костылев В.
Королев С. П.
Рожнов А.Е.
Кузнецов С. В.
Лозинский А. С.
Михайлов Б.А.
Михайлов Б.А.
Москалев О.А.

.В.

С.А.
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Храмов Андрей
Ряполов Роман
Костылев Егор
Слепов Илья
Свирь Михаил
Валуйский Алексей
Сигаев Андрей
Гришман Денис
Биточкин Иван
Журавлев Анатолий
Толстопятое Вадим
Малышев Николай
Пикинский Андрей
Вышенков Антон
Минаков Александр

Чижикова Екатерина
Смолик Дарья
Красноярова Людмила
Белова Евгения
Пискунова Надежда
Петухова Екатерина
Богачева Анастасия
Зинович Ольга
Котова Юлия
Фершалова Яна
Каратаскова Светлана
Гурченкова Наталья
Российская Ирина
Ерискина Надежда
Белова Александра

1981
1982
1982
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1981
1982
1982

1982
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1981
1982

1

Краснодарский кр.
Пермская обл.
Москва
Москва
Пермская обл.
Вологодская обл.
Белгородская обл.
Респ. Карелия
Алтайский кр.
Нижегородская обл.
Тамбовская обл.
Санкт-Петербург
Владимирская обл.
Москва
Москва

Москва
Красноярск
Нижегородская обл.
Оренбург
Пензенская обл.
Пензенская обл.
Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург
Москва
Санкт-Петербург
Самарская обл.
Смоленская обл.
Тульская обл.
Нижегородская обл.
Оренбургская обл.

МОП &ъиы\/т ял 9ппп

Подолян А.Ф.
Новиков Ю.С.
Костылев В. В.
Моросанова Н.В.
Свирь А. В.
Майорова И. Г., Ковязин А.Н
Новиков Ю.С.
Сибилев С. В., Кульбачко Ж. В.
Королев С. П.
Цыпнятова В. И.
Дьячков В. В.
Сахарова С. Б., Пятакова З.В
Кудрявый А. П.
Сетый Н.В.
Масный А. Я.

Чижикова Л.Ю.
Аксенова Л.Н.
Цыпнятова В. И.
Белов В. Г.
Чесноков В.В., Семенов В.Н
Горбунков В.Н.
Курилова Е.В.
Урванцев В. Г.
Иванов А.Д.
Фершалова В. С.
Каратасков В.А.
Хвостовский Ю.С.
Степанова Т.Г., Уфимцева Н.
Повышева М.В., Повышев А.
Белов В. Г.

ЮНИОРКИ

П.
И.


